
FFY17 BFET Grants - 6/21/2017

College

Previous 

50/50 

Funding:

General

Previous 

50/50 

Funding:

Tuition

Previous 

50/50 

Funding: 

Participant 

Reimburse.

Previous

100% 

Funding

TOTAL 

Previous BFET

Grant Award

Bates $38,947 $91,285 $48,685 $0 $178,917

Bellevue $446,542 $463,125 $72,225 $0 $981,892

Bellingham Tech $127,763 $318,750 $54,050 $0 $500,563

Big Bend $143,198 $220,000 $24,590 $0 $387,788

Cascadia $22,585 $13,436 $1,378 $0 $37,399

Centralia $60,086 $184,416 $20,000 $0 $264,502

Clark $88,458 $304,243 $55,921 $0 $448,622

Clover Park $77,038 $502,441 $107,457 $0 $686,936

Columbia Basin $98,356 $130,000 $14,915 $0 $243,271

Edmonds $275,685 $301,571 $60,476 $0 $637,732

Everett $88,135 $145,000 $81,250 $0 $314,385

Grays Harbor $86,563 $141,800 $12,000 $0 $240,363

Green River $62,339 $164,650 $53,440 $0 $280,429

Highline $87,549 $123,191 $39,454 $0 $250,194

Lake Washington $117,949 $160,000 $34,315 $0 $312,264

Lower Columbia $104,887 $137,500 $12,675 $0 $255,062

Olympic $46,572 $258,232 $0 $0 $304,804

Peninsula $0 $201,059 $17,192 $0 $218,251

Pierce $72,385 $95,000 $15,250 $0 $182,635

Renton Tech $61,816 $94,000 $22,400 $0 $178,216

Seattle Central $194,202 $129,000 $25,950 $0 $349,152

Seattle North $118,043 $309,470 $142,700 $0 $570,213

Seattle South $520,535 $972,937 $161,800 $0 $1,655,272

Seattle Vocational $48,714 $87,334 $5,547 $0 $141,595

Shoreline $122,971 $170,000 $64,969 $0 $357,940

Skagit Valley $101,389 $210,600 $49,225 $0 $361,214

So. Puget Sound $35,160 $97,686 $20,250 $0 $153,096

Spokane District $65,104 $432,992 $21,833 $0 $519,929

Tacoma $101,944 $177,373 $27,192 $0 $306,509

Walla Walla $94,422 $193,755 $13,395 $0 $301,572

Wenatchee $78,947 $113,078 $8,990 $0 $201,015

Whatcom $69,676 $135,901 $0 $0 $205,577

Yakima $10,539 $66,200 $125 $0 $76,864

Total $3,668,499 $7,146,025 $1,289,649 $0 $12,104,173

PREVIOUS Grant
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College
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General

Change to 

50/50 

Funding:

Tuition

Change to 

50/50 Funding: 

Participant 

Reimburse.

Change to

TOTAL

100% Funding

TOTAL Change 

to BFET

Grant Award

0 0 0 30,000 30,000

0 0 0 61,572 61,572

0 0 0 59,133 59,133

0 0 0 19,633 19,633

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 42,520 42,520

0 0 0 77,837 77,837

0 0 0 34,097 34,097

0 0 0 21,376 21,376

0 0 0 31,633 31,633

0 0 0 24,000 24,000

0 0 0 26,023 26,023

0 0 0 30,000 30,000

0 0 0 39,035 39,035

0 0 0 26,255 26,255

0 0 0 22,000 22,000

0 0 0 62,837 62,837

0 0 0 38,338 38,338

0 0 0 35,201 35,201

0 0 0 18,820 18,820

0 0 0 34,039 34,039

0 0 0 37,060 37,060

0 0 0 112,922 112,922

0 0 0 13,941 13,941

0 0 0 11,274 11,274

0 0 0 36,130 36,130

0 0 0 29,160 29,160

0 0 0 164,038 164,038

0 0 0 50,000 50,000

0 0 0 39,615 39,615

0 0 0 11,850 11,850

0 0 0 4,400 4,400

0 0 0 6,000 6,000

0 0 0 1,250,739 1,250,739

Grant CHANGES
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College

Bates
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Funding:
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50/50 
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TOTAL
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TOTAL

New BFET

Grant Award

$38,947 $91,285 $48,685 $30,000 $208,917

$446,542 $463,125 $72,225 $61,572 $1,043,464

$127,763 $318,750 $54,050 $59,133 $559,696

$143,198 $220,000 $24,590 $19,633 $407,421

$22,585 $13,436 $1,378 $0 $37,399

$60,086 $184,416 $20,000 $42,520 $307,022

$88,458 $304,243 $55,921 $77,837 $526,459

$77,038 $502,441 $107,457 $34,097 $721,033

$98,356 $130,000 $14,915 $21,376 $264,647

$275,685 $301,571 $60,476 $31,633 $669,365

$88,135 $145,000 $81,250 $24,000 $338,385

$86,563 $141,800 $12,000 $26,023 $266,386

$62,339 $164,650 $53,440 $30,000 $310,429

$87,549 $123,191 $39,454 $39,035 $289,229

$117,949 $160,000 $34,315 $26,255 $338,519

$104,887 $137,500 $12,675 $22,000 $277,062

$46,572 $258,232 $0 $62,837 $367,641

$0 $201,059 $17,192 $38,338 $256,589

$72,385 $95,000 $15,250 $35,201 $217,836

$61,816 $94,000 $22,400 $18,820 $197,036

$194,202 $129,000 $25,950 $34,039 $383,191

$118,043 $309,470 $142,700 $37,060 $607,273

$520,535 $972,937 $161,800 $112,922 $1,768,194

$48,714 $87,334 $5,547 $13,941 $155,536

$122,971 $170,000 $64,969 $11,274 $369,214

$101,389 $210,600 $49,225 $36,130 $397,344

$35,160 $97,686 $20,250 $29,160 $182,256

$65,104 $432,992 $21,833 $164,038 $683,967

$101,944 $177,373 $27,192 $50,000 $356,509

$94,422 $193,755 $13,395 $39,615 $341,187

$78,947 $113,078 $8,990 $11,850 $212,865

$69,676 $135,901 $0 $4,400 $209,977

$10,539 $66,200 $125 $6,000 $82,864

$3,668,499 $7,146,025 $1,289,649 $1,250,739 $13,354,912

NEW Grant Totals

Page 3 of 3


